
IM8 Intern Schedule:
CMC- SICU3 AM
Preceptor: Kelsi Hilger

Friday 10/20/23 @0645-1915
Thursday 10/26/23 @0645-1915
Friday 10/27/23 @0645-1915
Sunday 10/29/23 @0645-1915
Sunday 11/05/23 @0645-1915
Friday 11/10/23 @0645-1916
Monday 11/13/23 @0645-1915
Friday 11/17/23 @0645-1915
Friday 11/24/23 @0645-1915
Saturday 11/25/23 @0645-1915


